
CONTACT POSITION EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

Shannon Meo General Manager shannon.meo@bluewaterfinance.com (847) 735- 4028 

Ryan Tinkle Sr Loan Consultant ryan.tinkle@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Michael Brower Sr Loan Consultant michael.brower@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Ryan Clark Sr Loan Consultant ryan.clark@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Miguel Eloiza Loan Processor miguel.eloiza@bluewaterfinace.com (866) 350-2583

Tania Montoya Loan Processor tania.montoy@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Lauralaine Thiers Loan Processor lauralaine.thiers@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Anita Shanahan Sr. Program Manager anita.shanahan@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Danielle McCullen Dealer Relations Associate danielle.mccullen@bluewaterfinance.com (866) 350-2583

Christopher Ohrenich Relationship Manager chris.ohrenich@brunswick.com (847) 735- 4140

Mike Chappel Relationship Manager Mike.chappell@brunswick.com (816) 383-2480

Joel Kapp Relationship Manager joel.kapp@brunswick.com (224) 265-7487

www.bluewaterfinance.com 

Take It to a Whole New Level 
26125 N Riverwoods Blvd Suite 500 Mettawa IL 60045

T- 866.350.2583 F- 877.283.9986 efax@bluewaterfinance.com 

Blue Water Finance Contacts 

General Correspondence Email:
efax@bluewaterfinance.com 

#This data is internal to Brunswick.
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